STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION	WELL PLUG K.A.R.	82-3-117	API NUL	API NUMBER 15-185-21016-0000		
130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202			LEASE NAME R. Fisher			
	TYPE OR PRINT		WELL 'NI	IMBER <u>6</u>	- 19 3	
in the second se	HOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.			Ft. from S Section Line Ft. from E Section Line SEC. TWP. RGE. (E)or(W)		
LEASE OPERATOR Glober Operating, Ins.						
ADDRESS P.O Box 12 Great Bend,	Kansas 67530)	COUNTY	COUNTY Stafford		
PHONES (316 792-7607 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 6170			Date We	Date Well Completed		
Character of Well OIL				Plugging Commenced 9-9-99		
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water	Supply Well		Pluggin	g Completed 9-1	.0-99	
The plugging proposal was approve	od on			•	*	
by	Richar	d Lacey	(XC	C District Aged	t's Name).	
Is ACO-1 filed?If no					an this	
Producing Formation					3670	
Show depth and thickness of all w						
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS			ASING RECO	RD		
Formation Content	From	To Size	Put In	Pulled out		
		8-5/8" 5-1/2"	734'	None 2600	Fix Hyper	
			3002	2000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
placed and the method or methods were used, state the character Plugged off bottom with sand to 319 750°, pumped 5 sks. gel and 50 sks to 40°, pumped 10 sks. cement, pull	of same an 50° and 5 sks cement, pu	nd depth places. cement. Shot Lled to 300', p	ed, from pipe @280 pumped 40 s with 10 sk	feet to fee 00', 2600', pull sks. cement, pul	ed uo to	
			<u>r tugg.</u>	eng compicees	DOS-6% GEL	
Name of Plugging Contractor Mik	ce's Testir	1g & Salvage,		,	14 A 15 A	
Course (194)		ng & Salvage, , Kansas 6752	Inc.	,	14 A 15 A	
Address P.O. Box 467 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLU	Chase,		Inc.	,	629	
Address P.O. Box 467 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLU	Chase,	, Kansas 6752	Inc.	,	(29	
Address P.O. Box 467 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLU STATE OF Kansas Mike Kelso	Chase,	, Kansas 6752 Globe Operat Rice	Inc.	License No. 315 _,ss. f Operator) or	(Operator)	
Address P.O. Box 467 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLU STATE OF Kansas Mike Kelso above-described well, being first statements, and matters herein the same are true and correct, so	Chase, IGGING FEES: COUNTY OF _ duly sworn contained an	Rice on cath, says: ad the log of the	Inc. 24 cing, Inc. Employee of That I hat above—	License No. 315 _,ss. f Operator) or ave knowledge o	(Operator) f the fact	
Address P.O. Box 467 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLU STATE OF Kansas Mike Kelso above-described well, being first statements, and matters herein the same are true and correct, so	Chase, GGING FEES: COUNTY OF duly sworn contained an	Rice (Signature)	Inc. 24 Ling, Inc. Employee of That I has above—	License No. 315 _,ss. f Operator) or eve knowledge odescribed well	(Operator) f the fact	
Address P.O. Box 467 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLU STATE OF Kansas Mike Kelso above-described well, being first statements, and matters herein the same are true and correct, so	Chase, IGGING FEES: COUNTY OF duly sworn contained an help me God	Rice (Signature) (Address)	Inc. Inc.	License No. 315 _,ss. f Operator) or ave knowledge o	(Operator) f the fact as filed ti	
STATE OF Kansas Mike Kelso above-described well, being first statements, and matters herein the same are true and correct, so	Chase, IGGING FEES: COUNTY OF duly sworn contained an help me God /6-99	Rice (Signature) (Address)	Inc. 24 ing, Inc. That I have above. 2. O. Box 4 ith day	,ss. f Operator) or eve knowledge o described well	(Operator) f the fact as filed to	